
Join Growing Grounds Farm for 
our Everything Edible plant sale 
at 3 great locations! This annual 
spring celebration of edible plants 
features almost 40 varieties of 
tomatoes, including many hard    
to find heirlooms.

Other vegetable plants include 
unique basil varieties, specialty 
herbs, gourmet lettuces, Italian 
and Asian eggplants, sweet 
and hot peppers, as well as 
squash and cucumbers of many 
types. Many fruits will also be 
offered including blueberries, 
strawberries, blackberries, 
raspberries, citrus and more!

GROWING GROUNDS FARM
820 W. Foster Road, Santa Maria 

GROWING GROUNDS DOWNTOWN
956 Chorro Street, San Luis Obispo

RUTIZ FARM
1075 “The Pike” in Arroyo Grande

10–3pm

10–4pm
10–3pm

12–6pm
10–4pm

3/24
3/25
3/31

4/7
4/8

4/20
4/21

TIBER CANYON RANCH
280 W Ormonde Road, San Luis Obispo 11–4pm

4/14
4/15

Join us at Tiber Canyon Olive Ranch where 
Growing Grounds Farm’s edible plants meet 
artisan vendors in a beautiful location.

TOMATO 
FANDANGO

For more information, visit us on Facebook or call (805) 934–2182.


