

3/24 3/25 3/31	10—3pm	<b>GROWING GROUNDS FARM</b> 820 W. Foster Road, Santa Maria
4/7	10—4pm	<b>GROWING GROUNDS DOWNTOWN</b>
4/8	10—3pm	956 Chorro Street, San Luis Obispo
4/20	12—6pm	<b>RUTIZ FARM</b>
4/21	10—4pm	1075 "The Pike" in Arroyo Grande

Join Growing Grounds Farm for our Everything Edible plant sale at 3 great locations! This annual spring celebration of edible plants features almost 40 varieties of tomatoes, including many hard to find heirlooms.

Other vegetable plants include unique basil varieties, specialty herbs, gourmet lettuces, Italian and Asian eggplants, sweet and hot peppers, as well as squash and cucumbers of many types. Many fruits will also be offered including blueberries, strawberries, blackberries, raspberries, citrus and more!

## TOMATO FANDANGO

Join us at Tiber Canyon Olive Ranch where Growing Grounds Farm's edible plants meet artisan vendors in a beautiful location.





4/14 11-4pm 4/15

**TIBER CANYON RANCH** 280 W Ormonde Road, San Luis Obispo

For more information, visit us on Facebook or call (805) 934–2182.